
Place Team Points

1st Dawson 98

2nd Pearland 91

3rd North Shore 65

4th George Ranch 52

5th Clear Creek 45

6th Dobie 28

6th Galveston Ball 28

8th Klein Forest 27

9th Baytown Sterling 26

10th Manvel 19

11th Alvin 16

12th Clear Springs 14

13th Friendswood 6

14th Dickinson 5

14th Clear Brook’ 5

16th Alief Taylor

16th Baytown Lee

16th Beaumont Ozen

16th Bellaire

16th Brazoswood

16th Chavez

16th Clear Falls

16th Klein Oak

16th Mayde Creek

16th Ridge Point

16th Seven Lakes
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1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Harrelson, Abbie Dawson 5:28.360

2nd Mitchell, Dazya Galveston Ball 5:28.396

3rd Taylor, Bethany Dawson 5:33.532

4th Hailey Chorn Clear Creek 5:38.034

5th Martinez, Bianca North Shore 5:41.189

6th Marissa Lozano Pearland 5:45.975

100 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Jaazz Hicks Pearland 15.232

2nd Anderson, Aysha North Shore 15.278

3rd Prier, Taylar Dawson 15.434

4th Abisola Anifowoshe George Ranch 16.808

5th Ogunkile, Olulayomi Klein Forest 16.973

6th Keondra White Clear Creek 17.051

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Jaazz Hicks Pearland 49.199

2nd Smith, Nia Dawson 50.082

3rd Hannah Zajac Clear Creek 50.570

4th Tela Terry Baytown Sterling 50.848

5th Anderson, Aysha North Shore 50.855

6th Brown, Dayja Klein Forest 51.138

4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Briana Alba Pearland 48.909

Amber Willis

Jaazz Hicks

Darla Wandji

2nd Boudreaux, Cydney Dawson 49.186

Richardson, Anteria

Jenkins, Destini

Henderson, Nailah

3rd Green, Rayiona Dobie 49.273

Henderson, Justice

Herman, Nia

Giron, Jade

4th Jazmyne Tilford-Ruth... George Ranch 49.630

Chidube Ogbonna

Geordann Yelder

Kearah Nails

5th Arroyo, Jessica North Shore 49.776

Lewis, Ty’Desha

Berry, Teshaye

Fields, Zavier

6th Williams, Darazja Mo... Manvel 49.989

Harris, Victoria Taylor

Frederick, Torie Patri...

Brown, Zaria
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4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Geordann Yelder George Ranch 1:43.428

Kandice Miles

Jazmyne Tilford-Ruth...

Destiny Rutherford

2nd Berry, Teshaye North Shore 1:44.411

Lewis, Ty’Desha

Hughes, Deja

Anderson, Aysha

3rd Singleton, Camille Dobie 1:44.486

Morris, Daisia

Giron, Jade

Henderson, Justice

4th Boudreaux, Cydney Dawson 1:44.660

Prier, Taylar

Jenkins, Destini

Henderson, Nailah

5th Moran, Ty-Lia Shynee Manvel 1:45.170

Harris, Victoria Taylor

Williams, Darazja Mo...

Columbus, Kahlia J

6th Shirmalyn Moore Baytown Sterling 1:45.362

Joelonce Hubbard

Deja Frank

Sydney Cruz

4x400 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Jazmyne Tilford-Ruth... George Ranch 3:55.774

Kandice Miles

Chigozie Ogbonna

Destiny Rutherford

2nd Lewis, Ty’Desha North Shore 4:00.033

Fields, Zavier

Crouch, Taylor

Hughes, Deja

3rd Keondra White Clear Creek 4:06.625

Isaly Carney

Baylie Jones

Jessica Ransom

4th Deja Frank Baytown Sterling 4:07.045

Morgan Allen

Shirmalyn Moore

Joelonce Hubbard

5th Giron, Jade Dobie 4:07.348

Singleton, Camille

Morris, Daisia

Green, Rayiona

6th Keys, Thurneisha Ke... Manvel 4:07.921

Harvey, Taylor Leigh

Frederick, Torie Patri...

Moran, Ty-Lia Shynee
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4x800 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Sydney Devereaux Pearland 10:02.206

Chelsea Poe

Shelby Devereaux

Marissa Lozano

2nd Johnson, Kiah Dawson 10:09.191

Harrelson, Abbie

Thornhill, Miranda

Taylor, Bethany

3rd Perez, Jennifer Klein Forest 10:30.213

Goodwin, Brooke

Sanchez, Sandra

Mallett,Akira

4th Gabriela Garza Baytown Sterling 10:40.328

Caroline Fess

Debbie Guillaume

Morgan Allen

5th Paz Rubio, Raquel Manvel 11:03.909

Mc Neill, Zarmauni Si...

Williams, Asia Rae-D...

Maldonado, Valeria

High Jump
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Okeone, Alyssa North Shore 5-2

2nd Keondra White Clear Creek 4-10

2nd LaDayijah Cook Dickinson 4-10

2nd Harris, Victoria Taylor Manvel 4-10

2nd Crouch, Taylor North Shore 4-10

6th Hannah Zajac Clear Creek 4-10

Pole Vault
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Raquel Porter Pearland 11-0

2nd Amber klesel Clear Springs 10-0

3rd Aubrey Thompson Clear Springs 9-6

3rd Hannah Schillac Clear Brook’ 9-6

5th Kaitlyn Stafford Friendswood 9-6

6th Madison Byrne Clear Springs 9-6

SMR
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Thomas, Essence Galveston Ball 4:17.274

SIMON, SKYLAR

Kovach, Nina

MACK, COURTNEY

2nd Baylie Jones Clear Creek 4:18.568

Adrina Stevenson

Isaly Carney

Jessica Ransom

3rd Charity Rose Pearland 4:24.242

Shanice Hammond

Sydney Devereaux

Aja Willis

4th Hayford, Emma Dawson 4:26.976

Wilson, Stirling

Small, Carrington

Thornhill, Miranda

5th Morgan Allen Baytown Sterling 4:27.140

Joelonce Hubbard

Shirmalyn Moore

Debbie Guillaume

6th Crouch, Taylor North Shore 4:27.203

Martinez, Bianca

Hughes, Deja

Berry, Teshaye

Clear Creek Invitational
Hosted by Clear Creek ISD - A

March 13, 2015

Division Results (Continued...)
Varsity A Girls

Page 3 of 4
TrackMate Online - www.microsport.com - (210) 497-6617



DMR
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Thornhill, Miranda Dawson 12:53.590

Harrelson, Abbie

Taylor, Bethany

Hayford, Emma

2nd Kaytlynn Welsch Alvin 13:26.230

Rosie Avalos

Lauryn Davis

Katie Hall

3rd Mallett,Akira Klein Forest 13:41.340

Phillips,Leeah

Combs, Jaderian

Perez, Jennifer

4th Regan Wilson Pearland 13:48.180

Marissa Lozano

Shelby Devereaux

Chelsea Poe

5th Sariah Dixon Friendswood 14:03.580

Emily Wilbanks

Elaina Roher

Erika Clifford

6th Thompson, Victoria Manvel 14:30.410

Fazenbaker, Jocelyn ...

Flores, Lisa Nicole

Mc Neill, Zarmauni Si...
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Place Team Points

1st North Shore 100

2nd Manvel 90

3rd George Ranch 75

4th Dawson 51

5th Friendswood 34

6th Alief Taylor 32

7th Alvin 30

7th Ridge Point 30

9th Pearland 27

10th Clear Creek 24

11th Galveston Ball 16

12th Dickinson 8

13th Brazoswood 6

14th Baytown Sterling 2

15th Clear Springs 1

16th Seven Lakes

16th Mayde Creek

16th Klein Oak

16th Klein Forest

16th Dobie

16th Clear Falls

16th Clear Brook’

16th Chavez

16th Bellaire

16th Beaumont Ozen

16th Baytown Lee
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1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Garcia, Eduardo North Shore 4:38.977

2nd Martin Tyler Clear Creek 4:40.888

3rd Austin Akin Pearland 4:42.417

4th Walker, Zion Dawson 4:43.181

5th Davis, Kaleb Baytown Sterling 4:43.318

6th alex sims George Ranch 4:44.317

110 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Guillory, Carl North Shore 14.533

2nd Aaron Turner Pearland 15.720

3rd Casey Bodine-Preston Alvin 15.839

4th KE-LAI PUNCHARD Friendswood 15.860

5th Johnson DJ Clear Creek 16.015

6th Greene, Christian Dawson 16.124

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Guillory, Carl North Shore 41.761

2nd Leroy Franklin George Ranch 42.099

3rd Greene, Christian Dawson 42.386

4th Wydka Jeremy Clear Creek 42.473

5th Johnson DJ Clear Creek 42.620

6th Aaron Turner Pearland 42.694

4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Clay, Qyalan Manvel 41.761

Anderson, Deontay

Pennamon, D’Vaughn

Childs, Christion

2nd Smith, Myron Alief Taylor 41.952

Antoine, Willan

Woodall, Tavius

Pought, Emon

3rd Lynch, Autria North Shore 42.364

Sneed, Keenan

Mitchner, Deondrick

James, Myron

4th Rhodes, James Dawson 42.427

Mitchell, Mykul

Fisher, Vincent

Winnegan, Brett

5th Brad Woodard Dickinson 43.122

John Littles

Tristan O’Callaghan

DaDaniel Baker

6th Kentonie Thomas Pearland 44.592

Isiah Chaney

Derek Parish

Jacolbie Butler
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4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Anderson, Deontay Manvel 1:26.604

Hemphill, Reggie

Childs, Christion

Fields, Howard

2nd Pought, Emon Alief Taylor 1:28.537

Smith, Myron

Woodall, Tavius

Antoine, Willan

3rd David Packard Ridge Point 1:29.100

Deante Ford

Myles Lafleur

Armani Johnson

4th Xavian Marks George Ranch 1:29.146

Fred Carr

Tylen Guidry

Torin Marks

5th Mitchner, Deondrick North Shore 1:30.217

James, Myron

Mouton, Darius

Sneed, Keenan

6th Woodsen Jaiden Clear Creek 1:30.354

Daniels Noah

Richardson Dylan

McElroy Satchel

4x400 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Ford, Daniel Manvel 3:19.180

Hemphill, Reggie

Fields, Howard

Pennamon, D’Vaughn

2nd David Packard Ridge Point 3:22.813

Deante Ford

Myles Lafleur

Brandon Choates

3rd Cory Gorman George Ranch 3:23.228

Torin Marks

Xavian Marks

Fred Carr

4th James, Myron North Shore 3:23.257

Corrigeux, Jacob

Sneed, Keenan

Lewis, Robert

5th Winnegan, Brett Dawson 3:24.217

Rhodes, James

Hypolite, Kameron

Fisher, Vincent

6th Ferrell Xavier Clear Creek 3:28.587

Sutton Ben

Kelly Jack

Etzel Landon
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4x800 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Sanchez, Eduardo North Shore 8:28.752

Munoz, Joel

Garcia, Eduardo

Jones, Eron

2nd Jacob Nava George Ranch 8:29.122

Hunter Breeze

Alec Waldschmith

Jacob Triesch

3rd Powell, Logan Dawson 8:33.854

Sheehan, Cole

Stacks, Kyle

Murray, Matthew

4th ELIJAH ROMAINE Friendswood 8:41.519

JOSEPH CAMPBELL

BRYTON LARSEN

RYAN OLIVER

5th Trye Miles Dickinson 8:52.087

Bryan Perez

Edgar Rivera

Sebastian Cole

6th Crews, Matthew Manvel 9:06.658

Khundkar, Ahmad

Vera, Damion

Murray, Lawrence

High Jump
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Chavez Garza Alvin 6-2

2nd Tolds, Michael Manvel 6-0

3rd Savian Flagg Alvin 5-10

4th Torin Marks George Ranch 5-10

5th Kerin Martin George Ranch 5-10

Pole Vault
Place Athlete Team Height

1st KARNEY LINCH Friendswood 13-6

2nd Carter Goyen Alvin 13-0

3rd Elledge, Dylan Brazoswood 13-0

4th COLE MUSKE Friendswood 12-0

5th Murphy, Zafir North Shore 12-0

6th Alex Tyra Clear Springs 11-6

SMR
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Martin, Joshua Manvel 3:38.052

Ford, Daniel

Fields, Howard

Clay, Qyalan

2nd Welford, Kai L Galveston Ball 3:39.159

Stewart, Samuel

Noel, Ronald

Murphy, Drake

3rd Mouton, Darius North Shore 3:40.750

Branch, Rick

Lewis, Robert

Corrigeux, Jacob

4th Cory Mose Pearland 3:41.314

Justin Guy-Robinson

Debienne Renfro

Peter Alba

5th Byron Clark George Ranch 3:42.675

Hunter Breeze

Fred Carr

Cory Gorman

6th Armani Johnson Ridge Point 3:45.725

Terry Cargile

Cameron DeJohn

Brandon Choates
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DMR
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Jacob Nava George Ranch 10:58.000

Alec Waldschmith

Ben Willis

Jacob Triesch

2nd Murray, Matthew Dawson 11:01.000

Walker, Zion

Guzman, Brandon

Powell, Logan

3rd Garcia, Eduardo North Shore 11:05.000

Munoz, Joel

Joseph, Christian

Barker, Stephen

4th RYAN OLIVER Friendswood 11:09.000

BRYTON LARSEN

JOSEPH CAMPBELL

ALEXANDER RODR...

5th Martin Tyler Clear Creek 11:15.000

Ferrell Xavier

Delgado Damon

Conder Vincent

6th Cory Mose Pearland 11:22.000

Marckus Haywood

Austin Akin

Caleb Devereaux
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